6 MARKET PLACE, GRANTHAM, LINCS NG31 6LJ, ENGLAND
Telephone N°: +44 (0)1476 591321  Fax N°: +44(0)1476 563749  Email:  info@techknolpowergen.co.uk    www.techknolpowergen.co.uk
General Description
This TPG range of MAN generating sets has been born out of a new emergence by MAN to provide the already accepted
and well-known quality diesel engine with a wider and more global acceptance and a greater variety of applications.
TPG have put together a comprehensive range of MAN powered product combining the reliability and high performance
of the water-cooled diesel range.  The outputs available on this range span the key areas in the power generation
requirement today on a global scale and TPG enhance the MAN quality and reliability with their own professionally

Typical Optional Extras
• Automatic mains failure control systems
• Synchronising and load sharing
• Remote monitoring systems
• Acoustic/weather-protection enclosures
• ISO containerised sets
• Mobile trailer units
 POWER     TECH
MAN
Generating
Set Range
TECHKNOL POWER GENERATION
Model Model Type No. of Arrange. Cubic Fuel Length Width Height Gross Packed
kVA kW kVA kW T=Turbo Cyls. of Cyls. Capacity Cons. (A) (B) (C) Weight Volume
I=Intercooled Inline/Vee ltrs ltrs/h mm mm mm Kg m3
TPM250 250 200 D0836LE201 T 6 IL 11.97 45.2 2800 900 1655 1675 5.35
TPM310 310 248 D2866LE201 TI 6 IL 11.97 65.0 3100 1200 1980 2370 6.70
TPM400 400 320 D2876LE201 TI 6 IL 12.82 88.5 3080 1440 1830 2960 8.70
TPM450 450 360 D2848LE211 TI 8 V 12.82 88.5 3080 1440 1830 2960 8.70
TPM500 500 400 D2840LE201 TI 10 V 18.27 103.3 3400 1400 1830 3430 9.30
TPM635 635 508 D2842LE201 TI 12 V 21.93 126.1 4120 1640 2050 5400 15.25
TPM670 670 536 D2842LE211 TI 12 V 21.93 126.1 4120 1640 2050 5400 15.25
DEDICATED STANDBY RATED GENERATING SETS ONLY
Model Model Type No. of Arrange. Cubic Fuel Length Width Height Gross Packed
kVA kW kVA kW T=Turbo Cyls. of Cyls. Capacity Cons. (A) (B) (C) Weight Volume
I=Intercooled Inline/Vee ltrs ltrs/h mm mm mm Kg m3

   APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS
PRIME STANDBY
GENSET - 50 Hz at 1500 RPM
Generating Sets - MAN Engine Range
   APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS
PRIME STANDBY
GENSET - 50 Hz at 1500 RPM ENGINE DETAILS
Techknol Power Generation
6 Market Place
Grantham, Lincs NG31 6LJ, England
Tel:  +44 (0)1476 591321   Fax:  +44 (0)1476 563749
Email: info@techknolpowergen.co.uk   www.techknolpowergen.co.uk MAN - Back 50Hz - March 2007
Model Model Type No. of Arrange. Cubic Fuel Length Width Height Gross Packed
kVA kW kVA kW T=Turbo Cyls. of Cyls. Capacity Cons. (A) (B) (C) Weight Volume
I=Intercooled Inline/Vee ltrs ltrs/h mm mm mm Kg m3
TPM270 270 216 310 248 D0836LE201 T 6 IL 11.97 49.7 2800 900 1655 1675 5.35
TPM360 360 288 460 368 D2866LE201 TI 6 IL 11.97 71.5 3100 1200 1980 2370 6.70
TPM460 460 368 560 448 D2876LE201 TI 8 V 14.62 103.2 3080 1440 1830 2960 8.70
TPM500 500 400 600 480 D2848LE211 TI 8 V 14.62 125.1 3400 1400 1830 3430 9.30
TPM570 570 456 660 528 D2840LE201 TI 10 V 18.27 125.1 3400 1400 1830 3430 9.30
TPM700 700 560 750 600 D2842LE201 TI 12 V 21.93 149.1 4120 1640 2050 5400 15.25
1
2
3
4